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1. As of March 2021, forty players have made 100 or more Champions League apperances.
Name them.

H

. Iker Casillas

. Cristiano Ronaldo
. Xavi

. Lionel Messi

. Raul

. Ryan Giggs

. Andres Iniesta

. Sergio Ramos

. Karim Benzema

. Clarence Seedorf
. Paul Scholes

. Gianluigi Buffon
. Thomas Muller

. Roberto Carlos

. Zlatan Ibrahimovic
. Xabi Alonso

. Gerard Pique

. Sergio Busquets
. Manuel Neuer

. Carles Puyol

. Thierry Henry

. Philipp Lahm

. Petr Cech

. Dani Alves

. Toni Kroos

. Arjen Robben

. Paolo Maldini

. Gary Neville

. John Terry

. Andrea Pirlo

. Ashley Cole

. Patrice Evra

. David Beckham
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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Victor Valdes
Frank Lampard
Cesc Fabregas
Oliver Kahn

Luis Figo

Pepe

Andriy Shevchenko
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